Calendario de Competicion

Fecha 26/10/2024

Baloncesto

Infantil Masculino - Grupo A

IVECO RVB-E. LALO - 2012
LOURDES - STELLA

LOURDES - CASTELLA
IVECO RVB-E. LALO - 2011

Cadete Masculino - Grupo A

FERRARI - CONTIENDAS 010
SAN JOSE - IGNACIO

LOURDES - STELLA
BALONCESTO LA FLECHA - A

Fecha 27/10/2024

SARABRIS
LOURDES - CASTELLA

SAN JOSE - ARRUPE
EL PILAR

Infantil Masculino - Grupo A

FERRARI - CONTIENDAS 012
FERRARI - CONTIENDAS 011

CB VILLA DE LAGUNA - NEGRO
SARABRIS - CREALIA

Fecha
26/10/2024
26/10/2024

Fecha
26/10/2024

26/10/2024

26/10/2024
26/10/2024

Fecha
27/10/2024

27/10/2024

Ayuntamiento

de Valladolid

_L | - Fundacién Municipal
L— \_I_\_/ de Deportes

Hora
12:30
16:00

Hora
16:30

18:00

18:00
18:30

Hora
10:30
12:30

Cancha
P. PISUERGA
LOURDES (POLIDEPORTIVO)

Cancha
JOSE LUIS MOSQUERA

P. MANUEL SANCHEZ
CISNEROS

LOURDES (POLIDEPORTIVO)
P. LA VEGA

Cancha
JOSE LUIS MOSQUERA
JOSE LUIS MOSQUERA



